
Elective African and African Diaspora Studies Courses for UWM Programs 

 

College of the Arts & Architecture 

300 Urban Violence (counts for Urban Studies major)  
319 African-American Urban History (counts for Urban 
Studies major)   
370 Forms of Black Expression  
372 African-American Literary Movements: The Harlem 
Renaissance 
451 Rites of Passage in Black Societies  

GER Electives: 
 
100 Black Reality: Survey of African-American Society (HU, CD) 
112 Introduction to African-American History, 1865 to the Present 
(HU, CD) 
215 Introduction to Black Social and Cultural Traditions (SS, CD) 
 
 

Lubar College of Business 

228 Introduction to Black Political Economy  
321 Black Workers in the 21st Century  
325 China Africa Relations  
326 Economic Problems of Black Business  
329 Economic Growth and Sustainable Development in Africa 
565 Topics in African and African Diaspora Studies: Race in 
Sports 

GER Electives: 
 
125 Economics of the Black Community (SS, CD) 

 

College of Community Engagement & Professions  

220 Introduction to Statistics in African and African Diaspora 
Studies  
265 The Psychological Effects of Racism (SS, CD) 
300 Urban Violence 
319 African-American Urban History  
322 Order and Disorder: The Quest for Social Justice 
350 The Black Family  
351 Sexuality, Gender and Health in Africa and the Diaspora  
314 The School in African-American Life (HU, CD) 
411 Change in African-American Communities  
412 Blacks in the United States Constitution  
416 Race and Social Justice in the United States 
451 Rites of Passage in Black Societies  
545 Raising Children, “Race-ing” Children 

GER Electives 
100 Black Reality: Survey of African-American Society (HU, CD) 
111 Introduction to African-American History to 1865 (HU, CD) 
112 Introduction to African-American History, 1865 to the 
Present (HU, CD) 
215 Introduction to Black Social and Cultural Traditions (SS, 
CD) 
265 The Psychological Effects of Racism (SS, CD) 
314 The School in African-American Life (HU, CD) 

 

College of Health Professions & Sciences 

329 Economic Growth and Sustainable Development in Africa 
(count for Global Health Certificate) 
350 The Black Family 
351 Sexuality, Gender and Health in Africa and the Diaspora 
(count for Global Health Certificate) 
451 Rites of Passage in Black Societies 
545 Raising Children, “Race-ing” Children 
 

GER Electives: 
100 Black Reality: Survey of African-American Society (HU, CD) 
215 Introduction to Black Social and Cultural Traditions (SS, 
CD) 
265 The Psychological Effects of Racism (SS, CD) 
 

 


